TIDA-020101
Variant: TLIN4029A-Q1 E2
Generated: 1/14/2026 7:28 PM
TID #: TIDA-020101 TIDA-020101 REV E2 Bill of Materials
Item # Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
1 !PCB1 1 TIDA-020101 Any Printed Circuit Board
2 C1, C2, C3, C39,
C42, C45
6 10µF CGA6P1X7R2A106K250AC TDK 10 µF ±10% 100V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 1210 (3225 Metric) 1210
3 C4 1 2.2uF CGA6N3X7R2A225K230AB TDK CAP, CERM, 2.2 uF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1,
4 C5 1 2200pF CL05B222JB5NNNC Samsung Electro-Mechanics CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0402 0402
5 C6 1 100pF CC0402KRX7R9BB101 Yageo America CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
6 C7 1 2200pF GRM188R71H222KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
7 C8, C9 2 2.2uF CGA4J3X7R1E225K125AB TDK CAP, CERM, 2.2 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0805 0805
8 C10, C23 2 10uF GRM21BZ71E106KE15L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
9 C11 1 10uF GRM188Z71A106MA73D MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 0603 0603
10 C12 1 220pF GRM188R72A221KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
11 C13, C15, C22,
C25
4 0.1uF CGA2B3X7R1E104K050BB TDK CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
12 C14 1 10uF C1608X5R1A106M080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603
13 C16 1 0.47uF CGA2B1X7S1C474K050BE TDK CAP, CERM, 0.47 µF, 16 V,+/- 10%, X7S, 0402 0402
14 C17, C18, C19,
C20, C21
5 0.01uF GRM155R71C103KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
15 C24 1 470pF CGA2B2X7R1H471K050BA TDK CAP, CERM, 470 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
16 C26, C27, C31 3 1uF C1005X5R1E105K050BC TDK CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
17 C28, C29, C30 3 1uF CGA3E1X7R1E105K080AD TDK CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
18 C32, C33 2 130µF B40910A0137M000 TDK 130 µF 80 V Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors Radial, Can - SMD 16mOhm
4000 Hrs @ 125°C
SMD2
19 C36, C37, C38 3 1000pF CGA2B3X7S2A102K050BB TDK CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7S, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
20 C40, C41, C43,
C44, C46, C47
6 0.01uF CGA3E2X7R2A103K080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
21 D1 1 100V BAS16D-E3-08 Vishay-Semiconductor Diode, Switching, 100 V, 0.25 A, AEC-Q101, SOD-123 SOD-123
22 D2 1 58.1V SMA6T68CAY STMicroelectronics Diode, TVS, Bi, 58.1 V, 121 Vc, AEC-Q101, SMD, 2-Leads, Body
4.275x2.575mm
SMD, 2-Leads, Body

26 L1 1 2.2uH 74438377022 Wurth Electronics 2.2 µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 12.4 A 11.9mOhm Max Nonstandard SMD2
27 L2 1 100uH LPS4040-104MRC Coilcraft Low Profile Shielded Power Inductors 100uH 20% 0.82A 0.475 Ohm SMT_IND_3MM9_3M
M9
28 MH1, MH2, MH3 3 63824-1 TE Connectivity 0.250" (6.35mm) Quick Connect Male  Solder Connector Non-Insulated CONN_7MM92_3MM
11
29 Q1 1 32 V BCW60D Infineon Technologies Transistor, NPN, 32 V, 0.1 A, SOT-23 SOT-23
30 Q2, Q5, Q6, Q7,
Q8, Q9, Q10
7 NVTFS6H850NTAG onsemi N-Channel 80 V 11A (Ta), 68A (Tc) 3.2W (Ta), 107W (Tc) Surface Mount
8-WDFN (3.3x3.3)
WDFN8
31 Q3 1 40V SMMBT3904LT3G On Semiconductor Bipolar (BJT) Transistor NPN 40 V 200 mA 300MHz 300 mW Surface
Mount SOT-23-3 (TO-236)
SOT23
32 Q4 1 -60V TP0610K-T1-GE3 Vishay-Siliconix MOSFET, P-CH, -60 V, -0.185 A, SOT-23 SOT-23
33 R1, R10 2 47k CRCW040247K0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 47 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
34 R2, R7, R9, R20,
R22
5 10k CRCW040210K0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
35 R3 1 88.7k CRCW060388K7FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 88.7 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
36 R4 1 481k RT0603DRE07481KL Yageo America RES, 481 k, 0.5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
37 R5 1 453k RC0603FR-07453KL Yageo RES, 453 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
38 R6 1 50.5k RT0603BRD0750K5L Yageo America RES, 50.5 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
39 R8 1 4.7k CRCW04024K70JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 4.7 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
40 R11, R13, R15,
R17
4 976k CRCW0402976KFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 976 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
41 R12, R14, R16,
R18
4 30.1k CRCW040230K1FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 30.1 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
42 R21, R29, R31,
R33, R35, R37,
R39
7 100k CRCW0402100KJNED Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
43 R24 1 160 CRCW0402160RJNED Vishay-Dale RES, 160, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
44 R25 1 0.005 CRE2512-FZ-R005E-3 Bourns RES, 0.005, 1%, 3 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 2512 2512
45 R26, R27 2 10 CRCW040210R0FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
46 R28, R30, R32,
R34, R36, R38
6 0 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
47 TP1, TP2, TP3,
TP4, TP5, TP6,
TP7, TP8, TP9,
TP10, TP11,